MEDICAID PHARMACY VALUE BASED PURCHASING (VBP)
SUPPLEMENTAL REBATE AGREEMENTS (SRA)
APPROVED STATE PLAN AMENDMENTS (SPA)

As of April 14, 2025

Guam

7

American Samoa

&

Morthem Mariana Puerio Rico
Islands g
-
Esy
i United States
Wirgin Islands
Ll i
a h o
[T

States with CMS-Approved SPAs to Enter
into VBP-based SRAs with Manufacturers
and Original Effective Dates

B ax-o1/o1/2025
[ aL-1zfon/2020
0 az-ox/ovyzom
[ ar-os/on/2022
B ca-os/o/zo24
W co-wjovz20m8
DC- 0nfof2024
DE -01/01/2024
B ca ovfor/2024
IL- 07/01/2023
| IN-o7/0v2023
KS - 01/01/2025
LA - 01/20/2020
[ ma-ojorzone
] mi-o731/2020
B ™M -04/01/2024
B wmo-10/01/2022
B ms-o7/0n/2024

W ny-o4/or/2022

] nc-o7for/zon
B wo-ovor2023
[ nj-10f01/2024
NM - 01/01/2025

W nv-ovo1 2025
W oH- 127012011
| oK-oof2o1e
B or-o7io2023
B ra-o7/on/2022
I pr-ovo1/2025
B sc-ovjof2024
|| sp-o04/0/2024
|| TH-o7o12021
T - 06/01/2020
uT- 04/on/2023

| wT-o4fon/2023
[ wa-ovorzo1e
W wi-o7fonf2024

Ty



